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Nr.

811
339
691
379
943
754
396
361
410
643
599
925
886
497
987
747
390
323
901
333
369
407
607
597
496
388
802
359
519
400
936
697
923
594
572
367
392
892
884

Namn

Axel Jansson
Fabian Sönnermyr
Andreas Svensson
Alexander Ahl
Dennis Andersson
Max Sköld
Fredrik Adolfsson
David Fagerberg
Benjamin Ahlm
Jens Danker
Marcus Eliasson
Jacob Norrman
Oskar Nilsson
Christoffer Larsson
Fritz Larsson
Kevin Simonsson
Marcus Larsson
Robin Öberg
Tim Magnusson
William Holm
Tommie Henriksson
Tommy Svensson
Pontus Vestling
Robin Andersson
Loke Callemo
Mathias Beausang
Andreas Wedin
Christoffer Rydén
Elias Andersson
Erik Olausson
Sebastian Wikström
Robert Lundmark
Oscar Svenzon
Mattias Lidman
Marcus Göthenberg
Linus Grelsson
Jonas Rusten
Jens Österman
Hampus Dahlberg

Klubb

SMK Dala Falun
Huskvarna MK
Skene MS
BMK Uddevalla
Haninge MK
Älvsbyns MS
Tidaholms MK
Falköpings MK
Vrigstad MK
Varbergs MK
Karlstad MX Klubb
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Nybro MK
Kils MK Motorcykel
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Järva MK
Ulricehamns MK
AMF Årsunda
Huskvarna MK
Örebro MK
Huskvarna MK
Åbågen MCK
MK Tranan
Åsätra MK
Järva MK
Haninge MK
FMCK Borås
Rödeby CK
Kinds MK
Tidaholms MK
MX Stockholm MCK
Huskvarna MK
Västerås MK
Åbågen MCK
Njurunda MK
Rättvik Boda MK
Luleå MS
BMK Uddevalla

Team/Sponsor

Speedequipment Racing Sport

Speedequipment Racing Sport

MX GYMNASIET

Team Däckmäster
Motostar Racing
Team Bloms MX World
Motostar Racing
www.stombergsracing.se
hojbutiken.se

Skrivet: 2014-04-10 18:49:35

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning

Joakim Svensson & Rasmus Christensen

AGS Timekeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: AGS TimeKeeping

Sverigecupen - Deltävling 1

MX2

MX2 - Grupp A - Fri träning

Träning

Hökensåsbanan 1,700 Km

2014-04-12 09:00


